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Tonia Ahern- New Jersey 
National Center for Advocacy and Recovery (NCAAR) 
tahern1128@gmail.com 
Home - National Center for Advocacy and Recovery 
(NCAAR Inc) 
 

Sarah Ali and Chris Jakim- New Jersey  
CDC Foundation/ HIDTA 
sali@cdcfoundation.org  
cajakim@nhac.org 
www.orsprogram.org 
 

Melanie Allen- Arizona 
Parents of Addicted Loved Ones 
Melanie@palgroup.org 
Parents of Addicted Loved Ones  

Julianna Arnold- New York 
julianna_arnold@hotmail.com 
 

Terry Almanza- Michigan   
Drug Induced Homicide Foundation 
druginducedhomicide@gmail.com 
https://druginducedhomicide.org/ 
 

Phyllis Babrove- Florida 
mirikal1210@gmail.com 
Words From A Mother In Mourning 

Marla Ayres and Ronald Ayres-Ohio 
Light Into Darkness #AngiesWish 
wingsinflight1968@gmail.com 
Light Into Darkness: Angie's Wish 
 

Mary Bell- West Virginia 
casperhd@msn.com 
   

Niki Beddoe and Wally Beddoe- Connecticut  
Niki@beddoe.com 
 
 
 

Jeanie Bothell-Michigan 
Facing Fentanyl 
jeanine.bothell@gmail.com 
https://facingfentanylnow.org/ 
 

Tina Bell- Virginia  
tinerbell46@gmail.com  
 
 
 
 

  Ray Bridges-Colorado  
  2raybridges@gmail.com 

 

Ann Breeding- Iowa 
Steps of Hope Iowa 
pucfanz@aol.com 
https://stepsofhopeiowa.org/ 
  
 

Andrew Burris and Rhonda Burris- Kansas  
Cruz4Life Foundation 
cruz4lifekc@gmail.com 
https://cruz4life.com 
 

LeAnne Burdette and Troy Burdette-Texas 
Jacobs Journey 
lmburdette@hotmail.com 

  jacobsjourney.online 
   

Jill Cichowicz- Virginia  
2 End The Stigma 

  jill.2endthestigma@gmail.com 
 https://www.2endthestigma.org/ 

 

Rachel Carlisle- Indiana   
Sounds Of Sarah 
rachel.earp@yahoo.com 
Sounds Of Sarah Inc 
 

  Joanna Conti- Florida 
  Conquer Addiction, Inc. 
  joanna@conquer-addiction.org 
  https://www.conquer-addiction.org 
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Kari Clay-Arkansas   
Hope Movement 
Kari@fix-ar.org 
https://hopemovementcoalition.com/ 
 

  Bess Davenport and Robin Rinker- Maryland 
  Division of Overdose Prevention 
  Centers for Disease Control (CDC) 
  moy9@cdc.gov 
  vqb2@cdc.gov 
  https://www.cdc.gov/drugoverdose 
 

Chelsea Curtis- Virginia  
U.S. Attorney's Office, Eastern District of Virginia 
Chelsea.Curtis@usdoj.gov 
 

  Chris Didier- California 
  Victims of Illicit Drugs 
  ChrisJohn@StopTheVoid.org  
  https://stopthevoid.org/ 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 

  Libby Davis- Kansas 
  Keepin’ Clean for Coop 
  davis4904@att.net  
  https://www.cooperdavismemorialfoundation.org/ 
 

Missy Duff and Kamaya Duff- North Carolina   
It's Bigger Than Me Michiko's Voice 💜💜 
duffmissy34@gmail.com 

 

Patricia Drewes- North Carolina  
Forgotten Victims of North Carolina 
patriciadrewes@yahoo.com 
Forgotten Victims of North Carolina 
 

Nancy Ellington- North Carolina   
Forgotten Victims of North Carolina 
nellington2@yahoo.com 
Forgotten Victims of North Carolina 
 

Shari Dukes- Arizona  
shari.dukes@gmail.com 
  

Ellis Fitzwalter and Patti Fitzwalter- Missouri  
H.E.A.L.: STOP HEROIN  

  patti.fitzwalter@gmail.com 
  ellisfit@gmail.com  
  www.healstopheroin.org 
 
 

 

 Joe Engle and Ari Chelli- Nevada 
There is No Hero in Heroin Foundation 
Joe@tinhihlasvegas.info  
ari@tinhih.org 

  www.tinhihlasvegas.info 
 
 

Nici Goles-Texas  
nicidgoles@gmail.com 

 

Kim Gillihan- Texas   
Joshua's Army 
kim@spaviafairfield.com 
Joshua’s Army  
 

Emma Guzikowski, Alexis Pleus, Jessica Saeman- 
New York 
Truth Pharm 
truthpharm@gmail.com 
https://truthpharm.org/ 
 

Tami Gottsegen- Colorado  
Tamigotts@gmail.com 
 

Julie Hines- Virginia 
julie.hines@verizon.com 
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Helen Hernandez- Washington D.C   
ONDCP 
Helen_Hernandez@ondcp.eop.gov 
https://www.whitehouse.gov/ondcp/ 
 

Staci James- Arkansas 
Hope Movement Coalition 
hopemovementcoalition@gmail.com 
http://www.hopemovementcoalition.com 
 

Ellen Isaacs and Phil Harts- California 
Harvest Healing Foundation 
ryansopc@gmail.com 
Ryan's Opioid Pandemic Coalition 

Veronica Kaprosy and Daniel Kaprosy- Texas 
Forever17DanicasFoundation Inc 
vgkaprosy@hotmail.com 
Forever17DanicasFoundation.org 
 
 
 
  

Ildiko Juhasz and Doug Rice- Virginia 
CADCA 
ijuhasz@cadca.org 
drice@cadca.org 

  https://www.cadca.org 
 
 

  Eric Kittendorff- California 
  ericalyssa26@gmail.com 
 

 

Rebecca Kiessling-Michigan  
rebecca@rebeccakiessling.com 
 

  Gary Latson-Texas  
  Candles in the Wind Foundation    
  gary@candlesinthewind.org 
 
 

Natalie Kritenbrink-Iowa 
nakritenbrink@aol.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monica Magoon- Arizona  
Sara K Foundation 
monica@sarakfoundation.org 
https://www.sarakfoundation.org/home 
 
 

    David Loudon and Deena Loudon-Maryland 
   dd.loud@verizon.net 
 
 
 
 
 

Marsha Malsam- Washington 
Rayce Rudeen Foundation 
marsha@raycerudeen.org  

  www.raycerudeen.org 
 
 

  Gina Malagold - Washington D.C 
  gdm41@georgetown.edu 
 
 
 
 

Brian Marquis- Maryland 
National Institute of Drug Abuse (NIDA) 
bmarquis@nida.nih.gov 
https://nida.nih.gov/ 
 

  Denise Mariano- New Jersey  
  Song for Charlie 
  dmariano@songforcharlie.org  
  www.songforcharlie.org 
 
 
 

Kevin Meara- New Jersey 
City of Angels 
kevinmeara@cityofangelsnj.org 
www.cityofangelsnj.org 
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  Donna McAuley- Ohio  
  A.M Wakeup Call  
  support@amwakeupcall.org 
  https://www.amwakeupcall.org/ 
 
 

Amy Neville- Arizona 
Alexander Neville Foundation 
amy@anfhelp.org 

  https://anfhelp.org/ 
 

  Perla Mendoza and Aldo Mendoza- California 
  Project Eli 
  perla@projecteli.info 
  https://projecteli.info/ 
 

Bridgette Noring- Minnesota 
Victims of Illicit Drugs (V.O.I.D.) 
bnorring@dnfhelp.org  
 

  Kim Novak and Terry Almanza-Illinois/Michigan  
  Drug Induced Homicide  
  druginducedhomicide@gmail.com 
  www.druginducedhomicide.org 
 
 

Kathy O’Keefe- Texas 
WTF (Winning the Fight) 
kathy@wtf-winningthefight.org 
https://wtf-winningthefight.org/ 
 

  Kelly Opp- New Mexico 
  Keep NM Alive  
  kellyrburnett@comcast.net 
  https://www.bernco.gov/keepnmalive/ 
 

Suzy Pereira- Florida 
The Blue Plaid Society 
suzy@blueplaid.org 
www.blueplaid.org 
 
 

  Rosalind Pichardo- Pennsylvania 
  Operation Save Our City 
  operationsaveourcity@gmail.com 
  Operation Save Our City 

Melissa Poole-Dolan- Massachusets  
gammiedolan@gmail.com 
 
 
 

Emanuel Psyhojos- New Jersey  
epsyhojos@gmail.com 
 

Brenda Purcell and Mike Purcell- Tennessee  
brenda.purcell@comcast.net 
mikepurcell1958@gmail.com 
 

Erin Rachwal and Rick Rachwal- Wisconisn  
Love, Logan Foundation 
erinr@loveloganfoundation.org 

  rickr@loveloganfoundation.org 
  LoveLoganFoundation  
 

 
 

Karrie Raglin- California  
karrieraglin@gmail.com 
 

Cammie Rice- Georgia 
Christopher Wolf Crusade 
cammie@cwc.ngo 
www.cwc.ngo 
 
 

  Sharon Roland and George Roland-Texas 
  R.O.O- Reacting to Opioid Overdose 

northtexasioad@gmail.com 
www.roonow.org 
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  Brian Russell and Sheena Russell-Florida 
  123456kidsmom@gmail.com 

Trâm Sanborn- South Carolina 
Drug Epidemic Memorial Wall 
sanborntram@gmail.com 
Drug Epidemic Memorial Wall 

  Veronica Sanders-Virginia 
  vsanders@dewberry.com 

Adrienne Sautter- Ohio 
Facing Fentanyl 
forever19jym@gmail.com 
https://facingfentanylnow.org/ 

  Deb Mann Schmill- Massachusets 
  Becca Schmill Foundation 
  mannschmill@rcn.com 
  www.beccaschmillfoundation.org 

Kay Schulz and Jim Shulz- California  
Drug Induced Homicide Foundation (California) 
cocokay1@yahoo.com 

  http://www.druginducedhomicide.org/ 

Carol Schweigert and Kristina Schweigert-Washington 
carolschweigert@comcast.net 

  Lisa Sedillo-White and Audrie White- New Mexico 
  Keep NM Alive 
  lswhite@bernco.gov 
  https://www.bernco.gov/keepnmalive/ 

Juli Shamash- California 
Drug Awareness Foundation 
drugawarenessfoundation@gmail.com 
https://www.drugawarenessfoundation.org/ 

Pamela Smith- California 
Parents and Addicts in Need (PAIN) 
Pamela@painnonprofit.org 
https://painnonprofit.org/ 

Sandy Snodgrass- Alaska 
Ak Fentanyl Response 
Akfentanylresponse@gmail.com 
Ak Fentanyl Response 

Michelle Stadick- Virginia  
michelle.stadick@me.com 

Becky Stewart-White and Ed White- Texas 
A Change for Cam 
AChangeForCam@gmail.com 
achangeforcam.org 

  Patty Stovall- Indiana  
Sounds of Sarah Inc 
pstovall1111@gmail.com 
https://www.soundsofsarah.org/ 
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Gregory Swan- Michigan 
Fentanyl Fathers 
greg@fentanylfathers.org 
https://fentanylfathers.org/ 

Andrea Thomas and Michael Fiore- Colorado 
Voices for Awareness: Facing Fentanyl 
andrea@voicesforawareness.com 

  Wendy Thomas- North Carolina 
Matthew's Voice 
matthewsvoice.nonprofit@gmail.com 

  www.matthewsvoice.org 

  Crystal Tilley- North Carolina  
Facing Fentanyl  
christiansr4ever19@gmail.com 

  https://facingfentanylnow.org/ 

  Lisa Tyler- Arizona 
  lisatyler0728@gmail.com 

  Diane Urban-Ohio 
  Association of People Against Drugs (APALD) 
  dianemurban@gmail.com 
  https://www.weareapald.org/ 

  Bryon Veal- Virginia  
  arsn0ah@gmail.com 

  Cammie Velci-California 
  Emilio Velci Aloha Project 
  evalohaproject@gmail.com 
  www.emiliovelcialohaproject.com 

  Christina Villagrana- Texas  
  Soles Walking 4 Souls        
  Christina.Villagrana@gmail.com 
  https://www.soleswalking4souls.org/ 

  Barb Walsh- North Carolina   
  Fentanyl Victims Network of North Carolina 
  barb@fentvic.org 
  https://fentanylvictimsnetworknc.org/ 
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  Tauheedah Washington- Virginia 
  Mobile Moms 
  mobilemoms07@gmail.com 

Angela Webb- California  
Arrive Alive California Inc  
angela@arrivealiveca.com 
https://www.arrivealiveca.com/ 

   Paula Young-Massachusetts   
Achieve Greatness Inc  
paulay7404@gmail.com 
https://www.achievegreatness88.org/ 

  Kathy Zander and Robb Zander- Illinois 
My Child's Life Matters 
mychildslifematters@gmail.com 

  www.mychildslifematters.net 

  DEA Community Outreach and Prevention Support 

  Email: Community.Outreach@dea.gov 

  Mailing Address: 8701 Morrissette Drive 
  Springfield, VA 22152 

  Phone Number: 202-307-7936 

  Websites: 
• www.dea.gov
• www.dea.gov/onepill
• www.dea.gov/familysummit
• www.campusdrugprevention.gov
• www.getsmartaboutdrugs.com
• http://www.justthinktwice.com/
• http://www.operationprevention.com
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